

## Request for **Assignment**

If for multiple rights, a separate form and fee for each right will be required.

I, Del Rio Vir	neyards, LLC, an Ore	egon Limited Li	ability Comp	any		
(Name	of Applicant / Perm	it / Transfer H	older)			
40 North Rive	er Road	Gold Hill	OR	97523	541-840-8953	
(Mailing ad	ldress)	(City)	(State) (	(Zip)	(Phone #)	_
hereby	assign all my interes	st in and to app	lication/perr	mit/transfer;		
-	assign <u>all my interes</u> nust include a map s			_		
☐hereby	assign <u>a portion of n</u>	<i>ı<u>y interest</u></i> in ar	nd to the enti	re application	/permit/transfer;	
Application #	S-84135	, Permit # <u>_53</u>	3670	; Transfe	er #	_
	t #					EIVED
as filed in the	office of the Water	Resources Dire	ctor, to:		OCT	1 1 2007
Sacramento '	Valley Farm Credit, f	PCA				SOURCES DEP
(Name of New					SALEN	T. OREGON
P.O. Box 552		Yuba City	CA	95992	530-671-1420	7
(Mailing add	lress)	(City)	(Stat	e) (Zip)	(Phone #)	_ \$ \%
MOTE:  If there are other owners of the property described in this Application, Permit, Transfer or Certificate of Ground Water Registration, you must provide a list of all other owners' names and mailing addresses and attach it to this form.						
•	fy that I have notified of Registration of the		•	operty describe	ed in this Application, Permit  Del Rio Vineya	`
Witness my h	and this	day of		, 20	1	
	Applicant	Permit holder	Lee Tr	Juny aynhan	Member	
Applicant/Permit holder						
			Robert	L. Wall	ace, Jr., Member	_
						_

## DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX

This certifies assignment and record change at Oregon Water Resources Department effective 8:00 a.m. on date of receipt at Saleth, Oregon. Fee receipt # 70(28

For Director by Jerry Saute Water Rights Division

form *must* be submitted to the Department along with a recording fee of \$50.

The completed "Request for Assignment"